HIGHLAND CITY

Official Certification of the Primary Municipal Election - September 15, 2009

574
579
138
166
827
553

8404
18%

1481

City Councill HI 01 & 03 HI 02 & 05 HI 04 HI 06 & 07 | EARLY VOTING | PROVISIONALS TOTAL
Freedom Elem | Lone Peak HS | Ridgeline Elem City Hall City Hall 35/40 Counted
Tom Butler 250 125 50 110 33 6
Roger Dixon 202 94 92 120 49 22
Tim Irwin 20 22 28 25 38 5
Greg Parkinson 20 24 61 41 16 4
Scott L. Smith 255 195 109 217 38 13
Brent Wallace 172 103 98 102 60 18
# of Registered Voters 2496 1978 1640 2290 0
Turnout Percentage 19% 15% 14% 14%
Number of Persons Voting 465 291 231 326 133 35|
Provisional Ballots Issued 11 10 8 5 6 40
Provisional Ballots Counted 9 9 6 5 6 35

The Board of Canvassers certified the above results on Tuesday, September 22, 2009. The following individuals were nominated and will be placed on the
ballot for the General Municipal Election, which will be held on November 3, 2009:

Councilmember (Four Year Term)
Tom Butler

Roger Dixon

Scott L. Smith

Brent Wallace

sls

Gina Peterson, City Recorder

Published this 27th day of September, 2009 in the Daily Herald



