

**HIGHLAND CITY**  
**Official Certification of the Primary Municipal Election - September 15, 2009**

<u>City Council</u>	HI 01 & 03 Freedom Elem	HI 02 & 05 Lone Peak HS	HI 04 Ridgeline Elem	HI 06 & 07 City Hall	EARLY VOTING City Hall	PROVISIONALS 35/40 Counted	<u>TOTAL</u>
<b>Tom Butler</b>	<b>250</b>	<b>125</b>	<b>50</b>	<b>110</b>	<b>33</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>574</b>
<b>Roger Dixon</b>	<b>202</b>	<b>94</b>	<b>92</b>	<b>120</b>	<b>49</b>	<b>22</b>	<b>579</b>
Tim Irwin	20	22	28	25	38	5	138
Greg Parkinson	20	24	61	41	16	4	166
<b>Scott L. Smith</b>	<b>255</b>	<b>195</b>	<b>109</b>	<b>217</b>	<b>38</b>	<b>13</b>	<b>827</b>
<b>Brent Wallace</b>	<b>172</b>	<b>103</b>	<b>98</b>	<b>102</b>	<b>60</b>	<b>18</b>	<b>553</b>
 # of Registered Voters	2496	1978	1640	2290	0		8404
Turnout Percentage	19%	15%	14%	14%			18%
 Number of Persons Voting	465	291	231	326	133	35	1481
Provisional Ballots Issued	11	10	8	5	6	40	
Provisional Ballots Counted	9	9	6	5	6	35	

The Board of Canvassers certified the above results on Tuesday, September 22, 2009. The following individuals were nominated and will be placed on the ballot for the General Municipal Election, which will be held on November 3, 2009:

Councilmember (Four Year Term)

Tom Butler  
 Roger Dixon  
 Scott L. Smith  
 Brent Wallace

s/s

Gina Peterson, City Recorder

Published this 27th day of September, 2009 in the Daily Herald